The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1952273
K66X

S - Socket Contact (Receptacle)
PC Board  Mounting Option
Part Number Builder
Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Front Panel Mounting Option
N Option H Option NV Option
Grounding BracketTop Only Grounding Strap
Ø3.18 (.125") Mounting Hole
Bracket
Grounding
Wrap Around Grounding Strap
Ø3.18 (.125") Mounting Hole
4 Prong
O Option
Plating Option
Blank - Gold Flash
5.00
.197
6.00
.236
.197
Ø5.0 .197
5.00
M3
4-40
(4-40)Riveted
Threaded Insert
(4-40)Riveted Threaded
Insert with 4-40 Hex.
JS1000 Jack Screws Installed
to Connector
(4-40) Round Jack Screws
Riveted to Connector
Riveted Non-Threaded
Insert 3.18/.125" Dia.
(4-40)Riveted Threaded
Insert with M3/4-40 Hex.
JS-M3131 Jack Screws
Installed to Connector
Standard R OptionJ Option T Option JM Option
15 - 15µ” Gold
30 - 30µ” Gold
PCB&Front Panel
K66X - High Density D-Subminiature Connector,
 Right Angle PCB Termination, .350 Footprint
K66XHT - Re�ow Compatible Version
VESA Option
Blank - Standard
VESA - VESA Compliant Version
Other Option (Contact Kycon Sales for other PC99 color option)
99 - PC99 Color Option available only as K66XHT-E15SNVESA99
VESA
Option